Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

The MC 2C mobile units associates a high level of ergonomics with
cleaning power. The MC 2C line comprises models designed for routine
semi-professional use mainly by tradesmen, on small construction sites or
for rentals. The mobile unit associates a high level of ergonomics with
cleaning power. The compact cold water line that combines high
performance level for increased cleaning efficiency, ergonomics and
durability for superior everyday cleaning.

* Automatic Start/stop

+ Ergo accessory concept

* Brass cylinder head for long life

»  Steel reinforced High Pressure Hose (standard 10 m, XT 15 m)
» Detergent injector hose and doser

* Removable integrated detergent tank (2 1)

*  Water flow regulation

*  Adjustable transport handle

The MC 2C range is destined for low intensity use and routine cleaning
tasks. They offer excellent cleaning performance, professional spray
equipment, good storage facilities and handling. Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

MC MC MC

Included accessories Ref. no. reMLiir:'éd 2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
q XT EU XT XT UK
High Pressure Female Coupling
il
GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541 1 . . .
—
=
High Pressure Hose, DN6
Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620 1
Q -HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL 101406176 0 o o o
Spray Gun
“ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 . . .
FlexoPower Lance
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0
4-in-1 Lance
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Included accessories Ref. no.
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251
’1
- 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252
»

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX 101119736
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737
NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN 101119745
TORNADO NOZZLE 0475 301150005
® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no.

High Pressure Female Coupling

ol
ye GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541

=

High Pressure Hose, DN6

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL 101406176

Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620

Spray Gun

Nilfisk

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC 2C
MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
XTEU XT XT UK
o
L) o
.
L) L)
MC MC MC
2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650
XTEU XT ZA EU
L] L] o
°
L] L]
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Included accessories Ref. no.

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122
FlexoPower Lance

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229
4-in-1 Lance

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251
’1

4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252
’1
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX 101119736

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN 101119745

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475 301150005

® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no.
High Pressure Female Coupling
el
. e GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541
=
High Pressure Hose, DN6
Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620
. Nilfisk
b L] M \'i.l
Lw )Y RO LD LA

Vi MC MC
. 2C-150/650 ~ 2C-150/650

required XT EU XT ZA

1 . °

0

0

0 ° °

1

1 ° °

Min. MC 2C-50/525 = MC 2C-50/525
required JP JP

1 . °

MC 2C

MC
2C-150/650
EU

MC
2C-150/650
EXPT
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MC 2C

. MC
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. MC 2C-50/525 | MC 2C-50/525 2C-150/650
required JP JP EXPT
Q -HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL 101406176 0
Spray Gun
ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 . . .
FlexoPower Lance
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 . . .
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251 0
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0
’1
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring
NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX 101119736 1
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 1 .
NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN 101119745 1 . .
TORNADO NOZZLE 0475 301150005 1
® Standard equipment
: MC MC
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. MC 2C-60/380 2C-120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
required us EU UK
High Pressure Female Coupling
ol
: e ¢ GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541 1 . . .
=
. Nilfisk
o £V dm "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
Lw JLI RO LD LA
v
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Included accessories

High Pressure Hose, DN6

o}
O

HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL

Spray Gun

4

FlexoPower Lance

ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
nd
»

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

126528620

101406176

106403122

106408229

106408251

106408252

101119736

101119737

101119745

301150005

MC 2C

. MC MC
Min. — MC 2C-60/380 55 120/520 T 2C-120/520 T
EU

required us UK
1 . ) .
0
1 . ) °
0 °
0 . .
0
1 . °
1
1
1 °
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Mobile pressure washers
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® Standard equipment

Included accessories
High Pressure Female Coupling

il
ye GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH

=

High Pressure Hose, DN6

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL

Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2

Spray Gun

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

FlexoPower Lance

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
» 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
»

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

32541

126528620

101406176

106403122

106408229

106408251

106408252

101119736

101119737

101119745

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610 P

EU
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Mobile pressure washers
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Included accessories

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Ergo accessory system
Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design

Brass cylinder head
Ceramic coated pistons
Automatic start/stop

Water flow regulation

MC 2C

Ref. no Min. 2C-14'1\€|)(/:610 P
e required EU
301150005 1

MC 20-%48/610 XT  MC 2C-120/520 XT MC 2C-1lj‘r'(()/610 XT

128470135 128470136 128470137

° . °
° ° °
° . °
° . °
° . °
° . °
° ° °
° .

Model MC 20-1ESLS)/650 XT MC 20-125;\)/650 XT  MC 2C-150/650 EU
Ref. no. 128470138 128470139 128470140
PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase . . °
Ergo accessory system o . °
Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel ° .
Compact design . . °
Brass cylinder head ° . °
Ceramic coated pistons . . °
Automatic start/stop . . .
Water flow regulation . J
Nilfi
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Ergo accessory system
Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design

Brass cylinder head
Ceramic coated pistons
Automatic start/stop

Water flow regulation

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Ergo accessory system
Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design

Brass cylinder head
Ceramic coated pistons
Automatic start/stop

Water flow regulation

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Ergo accessory system
Stainless steel pistons
Hose reel

Compact design

Brass cylinder head
Ceramic coated pistons

Automatic start/stop

©Nilfisk

waQ;&dha

Wit jan

MC 2C-50/525 JP

128470141

MC 2C-60/380 US

128470145

oo ...

MC 2C

MC 2C-150/650

MC 2C-50/525 JP EXPT
128470142 128470144
L] o
o °
.
L) o
L) o
o
o °
MC 2C-120/520 T MC 2C-120/520 T
EU UK
128470180 128470250
o o
o o
L] o
. °
. °
o o

MC 2C-140/610 P
EU

128470451
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Water flow regulation

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Ceramic Coated Pistons
Stainless steel pistons
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Suction height - primed (m)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Ceramic Coated Pistons
Stainless steel pistons
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Suction height - primed (m)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk

lll]_ng R0

Wit jan

MC 2C-140/610 XT
EU

140/14
2.5
2800
2.9
230/1/50/12.6
610/540
5
2
.0370
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
281

MC 2C-150/650 XT
EU

150/15
29
2800
3.3
230/1/50/14.5
650/570
5
2
.0370
60

394x391x955
0.5
28.1

oo ...

MC 2C-120/520 XT

120/12
22
2800
2.3
230/1/50/10
520/470
5
2
.0350
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
281

MC 2C-150/650 XT
ZA

150/15
29
2800
3.3
230/1/50/14.5
600/570
5
2
.0370
60

394x391x955
0.5
28.1

MC 2C

MC 2C-140/610 P
EU

128470451

MC 2C-140/610 XT
UK

140/14
2.5
2800
2.9
230/1/50/12.6
610/540
5
2
.0370
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
28.1

MC 2C-150/650 EU

150/15
29
2800
3.3
230/1/50/14.5
650/570
5
2
.0370
60

394x391x955
0.5
26.3
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Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Ceramic Coated Pistons
Stainless steel pistons
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Suction height - primed (m)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Ceramic Coated Pistons
Stainless steel pistons
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Suction height - primed (m)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk

waQ;&dha

Wit jan

MC 2C-50/525 JP

52
1.6
2800
1.3
100/1/50/13
525/500
5
2
.640
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
26.3

MC 2C-60/380 US

57
2.0
3400
1.3
120/1/60/15
384/354
5
2
.0475
60

394x391x955
0.5
28

oo ...

MC 2C-50/525 JP

55
1.6
3400
1.3
100/1/60/14.2
520/490
5
2
.0640
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
26.3

MC 2C-120/520 T
EU

120/12
2.2
2800
2.3
230/1/50/10
520/470
5
2
.0350
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
27

MC 2C

MC 2C-150/650
EXPT

150/15
2.9
3400
33
220/1/60/15
600/570
5
2
.0370
60

394x391x955
0.5
26.3

MC 2C-120/520 T
UK

120/12
22
2800
2.3
230/1/50/10
520/470
5
2
.0350
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
27
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Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Ceramic Coated Pistons
Stainless steel pistons
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)
Suction height - primed (m)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Hose and Connection
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179
@
- k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465
High Pressure Male Coupling
“Bummuef T A\DAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067
GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629
@Nilfisk
L] L] @' e
L J';'l RO LD LA

MC 2C

MC 2C-140/610 P
EU

140/14
2.5
2800
2.9
230/1/50/12.6
610/540
5
2
.0370
60

3
394x391x955
0.5
28.1

Min MC MC MC
reouTeg | 2C-140/610 | 2C-120/520 | 2C-140/610
q XT EU XT XT UK
0 [e] o o
0 ¢} e} o
0 [e] o o
0 [©] e} o
0 o o o
1 o o o
1 [0} (e} le)
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Accessories Ref. no.
"!i-;_ =]
$ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311
L
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659
: NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669
S
L ——
High Pressure Female Coupling
@3 COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718
.
"'ﬁ_i GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541
=
«@
& HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945
Brush Washing
- BRUSH INSERT 10356
2
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088
¥
¥
/
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087
~
Special Nozzle
Nilfisk
b e b '-..
thrualunqupu

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
XTEU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o
o o o
° ° °
o o o
o o o
o o
o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

&

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

- 000

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

rF

95 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TurboHammer Nozzle

"

-

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 035

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370
FlexoPower Lance

o FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

©Nilfisk

Ref. no.

18430

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

46918

49283

106408221

63251

106402282

106408229

e

'.I.I.IJ';'Il:Iﬂ:I.Iﬁl.ﬂ.I-J.III

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610

XT EU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o

o
o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Accessories Ref. no.
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281
'
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227

Detergent

v
i ALTO ACIDO 10 L

ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L

_ i ALTO ALLOSIL 10L

__I ALTO COMBI ACTIVE 10L
ALTO INTENSIVE 10L
ALTO J 25 MULTI 10 L
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L

ALTO SAPPHIRE 10 L
ALTO SUPERPLUS 10 L

ALTO UNIVERSAL 10 L

©Nilfisk

|nu9tﬁﬁha

81204

81177

81237

81172

81137

80923

80935

81180

81170

80930

Min.
required

1

MC
2C-140/610
XTEU

MC
2C-120/520
XT

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610
XT UK
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Accessories Ref. no.
AUTO ACTIVE 10 L 81136
Filter Pressure Washer
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041
' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461
‘*- SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000
e
ﬂ #  WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802
Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10
@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991
A
‘( _&) HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767
| v
@‘ HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983
7
High Pressure Hose, DN10
©\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924
O 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932
@Nilfisk
Lyl Caniuo iy i
) e

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610

XT EU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o

"1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16807


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Mobile pressure washers
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Accessories

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH

!-\ ;
O HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10
High Pressure Hose, DN8

L ®)

10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.

COUPL.

J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

F;,

ERGO COUPLING KIT

[ P
~e)

0
@]

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

= )

00

Nilfisk

'.I.I.IJ';'ll:Iﬂ:l.Iﬁ

HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

Ref. no.

6101766

1402916

1402064

1402072

1405569

101405770

301001100

1405666

106402075

101119496

101119499

e

Wit jan

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610

XT EU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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-"
&f Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493
NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101
-
’ 4
y /;f*-/ NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325
/
L
PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR 1801075
Brush Rotary
BRISTLE. LONG 6401431
{*} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432
N
_ b/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018
Special Lance
,( CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016
i
<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193
/
{' UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036
A
Hose Reel
CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094
Nilfisk
b - ] b '-..
thrualunqupu

Accessories

Ref. no.

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610

XT EU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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MC 2C

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks
Min MC MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required 2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
q XTEU XT XT UK
O\
J HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0
P
: HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0
HOSE
Injector and Foam Sprayer
=
‘f 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1 o o o
[ ]
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 1 L 106408163 0 o o o
[ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o
4
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o o o
rs
High Pressure Hose, DN6
Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1
Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620 1
Q HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC 6528613 0 o o o
Q -HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL 101406176 0 (] (] (]
101117763 0 o o o

HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIVEL

101406175 0

HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL

! i
. N I I | I s k
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
A
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

Liquid Sprayer

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

Spray Gun

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

W SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET
NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

©Nilfisk

|nu9tﬁﬁha

Ref. no.

7110005

7110020

106403122

101119484

106402110

106402190

101119735

101119736

101119737

101119745

106402425

Wit jan

Min.
required

MC
2C-140/610
XTEU

MC
2C-120/520
XT

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610
XT UK

"1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

Short Lance

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0700
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500

Tornado Lance
TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

NN NN

TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE
L4

Universal Lance

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

7

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT

©Nilfisk

Ref. no.

301150005

106402150

106402151

106402291
106402294
106403001
106403003

106403013

106403011

106403010

106403012

106403032

106403033

e

luu%tﬁﬁhﬁuqipu

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
XTEU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403031
-
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403030
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzzZ 106403036
” / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403035
P UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034
PowerSpeed Vario Lance
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370 106403091
¥
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0640 106403095
F 4
Abrasive Blasting
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252
7
»

Surface Cleaning Rotary

©Nilfisk

e

'.I.I.IJ';'ll:Iﬂ:l.lﬂl.ﬂ.l_J.lll

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
XTEU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o
o o o
°
° °
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOZZL

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose and Connection

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

S W

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

High Pressure Male Coupling
ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE
GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4

:lnn{f

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

©Nilfisk

Lngtﬁnhu

Ref. no.

106403187

106403157
106403159

Ref. no.

106411177

106411179

106411178

106411184

6465

6401067
1608629

1311

1600659

1604669

e

Wit jan

Min.
required

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-140/610 2C-120/520 2C-140/610
XTEU XT XT UK
o o o
o o o

MC MC MC
2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650

XTEU XT ZA EU

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
High Pressure Female Coupling
COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718
GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541
HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945
Brush Washing
- BRUSH INSERT 10356
2
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088
X
¥
/
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087
S
Special Nozzle
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430
Drain and Pipe Cleaning
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M 301002490
Nilfisk
b - i '-..
thrualunqupu

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650

XTEU XT ZA EU

o o o

° ° °

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M 301002491
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492
- PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921
,95 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918
TurboHammer Nozzle
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 035 49283
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370 106408221
FlexoPower Lance
" FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD 63251
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281
#
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227
Detergent
[ 4
P i ALTO ACIDO 10 L 81204
. Nilfisk
b e . [ ...
huLj? RO LD LA

Min.
required

MC 2C
MC MC MC
2C-150/650 ~ 2C-150/650  2C-150/650
XT EU XT ZA EU
[e] [e] [e]
[©) [©) [©)
[e] [e] [e]
[©) [©) [©)
[©) [©) [©)
o o [¢]
[©) [©) [©)
o o L]
[©) [©) [©)
[©) [©) [©)
[e] [e] [e]
[©) [©) [©)
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Min MC MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. re uiréd 2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650

q XT EU XT ZA EU
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 1 o o o
ALTO ALLOSIL 10 L 81237 1 o o o

-
:__l ALTO COMBI ACTIVE 10L 81172 1 o o o

r

ALTO INTENSIVE 10L 81137 1 o o o
ALTO J 25 MULTI 10 L 80923 1 o o o
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 1 o o o
ALTO SAPPHIRE 10 L 81180 1 o o o
ALTO SUPERPLUS 10 L 81170 1 o o o

r
: i ALTO UNIVERSAL 10 L 80930 1 o o o

—
AUTO ACTIVE 10 L 81136 1 o o o
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o o o
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o

N I I f 1 s k

LI . _e o e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
L (WS L-YET. . ¥
JS 2
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

A- SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE

i

@ WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

o' W
9y

0

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD

—

) HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD
7

High Pressure Hose, DN10

2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

3 M2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH
HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL.
HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm

TN
(@)
Q
()
o

©Nilfisk

Ref. no.

6400000

301000173

107145802

1401991

6101767

1401983

1402924

1402932

6101766

1402916

1402064

Min.
required

1

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650

XTEU XT ZA EU

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Min MC MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required 2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650
q XT EU XT ZA EU

Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402072 0 o o o

High Pressure Hose, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8 1405569 0 o o o

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL. 101405770 0 o o o
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
o HOSED 301001100 0 o o o
J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8 1405666 0 o o o

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter
COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH 106402075 1 o o o
ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 o o o
HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499 1 o o o
Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493 1 o o o
NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 1 o o o

y
p
r ///’; NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 0 o o o
7

L

PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR 1801075 0 o o o
@QNilfisk
e _e 8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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MC 2C

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks
Min MC MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required 2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650
q XT EU XT ZA EU
Brush Rotary
6401431 1 o o o

BRISTLE. LONG

{*} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1
S’
. / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 0 o o o
Special Lance
/ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 1 o o o
L=
<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193 1 o o o
"’JL
;" UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036 1 o o o
N
A
Hose Reel
CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 0 o o o
O\
J HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o
P
: HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0 S
HOSE
Injector and Foam Sprayer
=
6401246 1 o o o

‘f 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

=

. N ] I | 1 s k
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 1 L

[ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM
’

<

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

High Pressure Hose, DN6
Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2

O HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC
! "

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL

HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIVEL

HP-HOSE DNG6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL
Liquid Sprayer

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

Spray Gun

©Nilfisk

Ref. no.

106408163

6404368

6404369

301002275

126528620

6528613

101406176

101117763

101406175

7110005

7110020

e

LuqJEg|:;lﬁuuh|quJau

Min.
required

MC 2C
MC MC MC
2C-150/650 ~ 2C-150/650  2C-150/650
XT EU XT ZA EU
[e] [e] [e]
[©) [©) [©)
[e] [e] [e]
[©)
L]
[©) [©)
L] L]
[©) [©)
[©)
[©) [©) [©)
[e] [e] [e]
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

“ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET
NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

Short Lance

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

106403122

101119484

106402110

106402190

101119735

101119736

101119737

101119745

106402425

301150005

106402150

Min.
required

MC 2C
MC MC MC
2C-150/650 ~ 2C-150/650  2C-150/650
XT EU XT ZA EU
L] L] L]
[©) [©) [©)
[e] [e] [e]
[©) [©) [©)
L] L] L]
o o o
[¢] [¢] [¢]
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Min MC MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required 2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650
q XTEU XT ZA EU
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 1 o o o
TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500 106402291 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0700 106402294 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350 106403001 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1
Tornado Lance
/ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o
¢
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o o o
» / UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o o o
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403031 1 o o o
—
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403030 1 o o o
@ Nilfisk
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

7

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

e

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

7

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

e

.«-’ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370

>

¥

g POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0640

&

¥

Abrasive Blasting

SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB

4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
7
»

Surface Cleaning Rotary

_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOZZL

©Nilfisk

Ref. no.

106403036

106403035

106403034

106403091

106403095

301112493

106408251

106408252

106403187

106403157
106403159

e

'.I.I.IJ';'ll:Iﬂ:l.lﬂ'l.ﬂ.l-J.lll

MC 2C

MC MC MC
2C-150/650 2C-150/650 2C-150/650

XTEU XT ZA EU

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

o o o

° ° o

o o o

o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Hose and Connection
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179
-
- k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465
High Pressure Male Coupling
Wmpusl I \DAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067
GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629
| P a” Jnl
g?“‘“yn
~3?‘ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311
-
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659
: NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669
-2
L ——
High Pressure Female Coupling
@3 COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718
Fi
< ﬁ GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541
=
Nilfisk
b L] L] @'y -..
lllﬂj'? RO LD LA

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
MC 2CJ-|§>0/525 MC 20J-|§0/525 2C-150/650

EXPT
o o o
O O O
[0} [0} [0}
O O O
o o o
O O O
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[0} [0} [0}
O O O
[0} [0} [0}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[ ) [ [

"1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16807


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

& HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

~

Special Nozzle

. NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

Drain and Pipe Cleaning
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

g PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

©Nilfisk

'.I.I.IJ';'ll:Iﬂ:l.Iﬁ

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

Ref. no.

61369

1602945

10356

14202

6400088

6400087

18430

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

o e

Wit jan

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
MC 2CJ-PSO/525 MC 2CJ-P50/525 2C-150/650

EXPT
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
'g PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918
TurboHammer Nozzle
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 035 49283
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370 106408221
FlexoPower Lance
" FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD 63251
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281
'
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227
Detergent
[ 4
: c i ALTO ACIDO 10 L 81204
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177
ALTO ALLOSIL 10 L 81237
-
B I ALTO COMBI ACTIVE 10L 81172
ﬂ.
. Nilfisk
L jbs Caniuo b il
B .- Y

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
MC 2CJ-PSO/525 MC 2CJ-P50/525 2C-150/650
EXPT

[e] [e] [e]

o
[¢] [e] [e]
[¢] [¢] [¢]
o o o
[e] [e] [e]
o o [¢]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
[e] [e] [e]
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC
: Min. MC 2C-50/525 = MC 2C-50/525
Accessories Ref. no. required P P 2C-E1)§|9’/‘I§50
r
ALTO INTENSIVE 10L 81137 1 o o o
ALTO J 25 MULTI 10 L 80923 1 o o o
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 1 o o o
ALTO SAPPHIRE 10 L 81180 1 o o o
ALTO SUPERPLUS 10 L 81170 1 o o o
ALTO UNIVERSAL 10 L 80930 1 o o o
AUTO ACTIVE 10 L 81136 1 o o o
Filter Pressure Washer

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o o o
' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
A- SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 1 o o o

o
ﬂ @ WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 1 o o o
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o o o

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10
@Nilfisk
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ*.e d MC 2CJ'PSO/ 525 MC 2CJ'PSO/ 525 2C-150/650
EXPT
@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991 0 o o o
-
'&_&J HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767 0 o o o
[
| ) HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983 0 o o o
7
High Pressure Hose, DN10
©\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924 0 o o o
O 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 0 o o o
Q HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766 0 o o o
N
O HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL. 1402916 0 o o o
p HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm 1402064 0 o o o
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402072 0 o o o

High Pressure Hose, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8 1405569 0 o o o

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 101405770 0

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH
ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT
Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR

Brush Rotary

BRISTLE. LONG

NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY

N (@

ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

Nilfisk

. ¢

Ref. no.

301001100

1405666

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

1609325

1801075

6401431

6401432

6400018

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
MC 2CJ-PSO/525 MC 2CJ-P50/525 2C-150/650
EXPT

(¢} (¢} (¢}
[} [} e}
o o o
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} o e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
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MC 2C

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks
MC 2C-50/525 MC 2C-50/525 MC
P 2C-150/650

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g
required EXPT
Special Lance
/ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 1 o o o
L
<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193 1 o o o
#
Fi
/ UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036 1 o o o
N
A
Hose Reel
CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 0 o o o
O\
J HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o o
P
" HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0 o o o
HOSE
Injector and Foam Sprayer
-
‘4 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1 o o o
[ ]
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 1 L 106408163 0 o o o
,{ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o
’
6404369 1 o o o

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

High Pressure Hose, DN6

. N i I | 1 s k
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC
. Min. MC 2C-50/525 MC 2C-50/525
Accessories Ref. no. required P P 2C-E1)§g/_|§50

10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 o o o

HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC 6528613 0

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL 101406176 0

Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620 1 L L L

HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIVEL 101117763 0
HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 o o o
KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S 7110005 0 o o o
KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 20S 7110020 0 o o o
Spray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 (] (] (]
& REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o o o
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o o o

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o o o
@Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

Short Lance

4
/

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET

NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX

NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

TurboHammer Lance

Tornado Lance

_

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0700
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500

TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

101119735

101119736

101119737

101119745

106402425

301150005

106402150

106402151

106402291
106402294
106403001
106403003

106403013

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
MC 2(j-|350/525 MC 233350/525 2C-150/650

EXPT
.
. .
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o
o o o
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ.e d MC 2CJ'PSO/ 525 MC 2CJ'PSO/ 525 2C-150/650
EXPT
TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o o o
¢
TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o o o
¢
TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o
¢
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o o o
” / UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o o o
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403031 1 o o o
—
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403030 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403036 1 o o o
” / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOzzZ 106403035 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034 1 o o o
PowerSpeed Vario Lance
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370 106403091 1 o

¥

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC
. Min. MC 2C-50/525 MC 2C-50/525
Accessories Ref. no. required P P 2C-E1)?g/_|§50
// POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0640 106403095 0 o o
rs
Abrasive Blasting
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 1 o o o
4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251 0
>
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0 o
’1
Surface Cleaning Rotary
_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H 106403187 0 o o o
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES 106403157 0 o o o
HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O 106403159 0 ® ®
NOZzZL
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
: MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — MC 2C-60/380 ¢ 120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
required us EU UK

Hose and Connection

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 0 o o o

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 0 o o o
F -3
&

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 0 o o o

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465
High Pressure Male Coupling
Wi " ADAPTOR 3/ INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067
GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629
"!i-;_ =]
$ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311
U
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659
_ NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669
S’
High Pressure Female Coupling
@3 COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718
-
"'ﬁ_i GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541
e
«@
& 2 HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945
Brush Washing
- BRUSH INSERT 10356
2
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202
Nilfisk
b L] M '-..
Lw )Y RO LD LA

Min.
required

0

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C20/380  c-120/520 T | 2C-120/520 T
EU

UK
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
. . .
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088
%
¥
7/
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087
LY
Special Nozzle
. NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430
Drain and Pipe Cleaning
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M 301002490
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M 301002491
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492
c'..'f PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921
Qf PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918
TurboHammer Nozzle
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 035 49283
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370 106408221
FlexoPower Lance
. Nilfisk
L b Canluo wi il
2L Al

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C-60/380 ' »c_120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
US EU UK

(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
o o o
(e} (e} (e}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}

o e}
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
" FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD 63251
* FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282
I
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229
7 FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281
4
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227
Detergent
v
; i ALTO ACIDO 10 L 81204
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177
-
== i ALTO ALLOSIL 10 L 81237
-
B I ALTO COMBI ACTIVE 10L 81172
'-l-'_
r
ALTO INTENSIVE 10 L 81137
ALTO J 25 MULTI 10 L 80923
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935
Nilfisk
b e b '-..
Lw )Y RO LD LA

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C-60/380 ' »c_120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
us EU UK

(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
[ ] (e} (e}
o o o
e} e} e}
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
o o e}
o o o
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. Min. ~ MC 2C-60/380 50 120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
required us
EU UK
ALTO SAPPHIRE 10 L 81180 1 o o o
ALTO SUPERPLUS 10 L 81170 1 o o o
ALTO UNIVERSAL 10 L 80930 1 o o o
AUTO ACTIVE 10 L 81136 1 o o o
Filter Pressure Washer
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o o o
' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
A- SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 1 o o o
o
* @ WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 1 o o o
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o o o

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991 0 S © ©
/7

;C" 2} HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767 0 ° ° °
! ¢

HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983 0 o o o

L) ' vee "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
High Pressure Hose, DN10
©\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924
O 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932
Q HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766
N
O HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL. 1402916
O HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm 1402064
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402072
High Pressure Hose, DN8
0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8 1405569
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 101405770
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
o COUPL. 301001100
J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8 1405666
Ergo System Coupling and Adapter
J-=| COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH 106402075
. Nilfisk
L b Camtuo i i
J's S e

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C-60/380 ' »c_120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
US EU UK

(¢} (¢} (¢}
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
o o o
o o e}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}
e} e} e}
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
]
E ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496
Q0
5. .
O = HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499
38
-"
& Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101
y
’ 4
y /;f*-/ NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325
v
L
PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR 1801075
Brush Rotary
BRISTLE. LONG 6401431
{*} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432
Sk’
‘_ / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018
Special Lance
,( CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016
i
<
o LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193
/
[: UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036
A
. Nilfisk
L b Canluo wi il
2L Al

Min.
required

1

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C-60/380 ' »c_120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
US EU UK

(¢} (¢} (¢}
[} [} e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}
[0} [0} [0}
(e} (e} (e}
e} o e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
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MC 2C

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks
. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. Min. ~ MC 2C-60/380 50 120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
required us
EU UK
Hose Reel
CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 0 o o o
&. . HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o
P g
- HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 0 o o
HOSE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

=

‘f 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1 o o o
[ ]
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 1 L 106408163 0 o o o
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o
/
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o o o
rs
High Pressure Hose, DN6
301002275 1 o o o

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6
L] L)

1

Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2 126528620
O HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC 6528613 0
101406176 0

Q -HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL
©@Nilfisk
8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no.
HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIVEL 101117763
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175
L
Liquid Sprayer
KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S 7110005
KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 20S 7110020
Spray Gun
ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122
& REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735
NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX 101119736
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737

Nilfisk

Min.
required

0

MC 2C

MC MC
MC 2C-60/380 ' »c_120/520 T = 2C-120/520 T
us EU

UK

o o

o o o
o o o
o o o
. . .
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o

. .
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

TORNADO NOZZLE 0475

Short Lance

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0700
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500

Tornado Lance
TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

NN NN

TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE
L4

Universal Lance

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

101119745

106402425

301150005

106402150

106402151

106402291
106402294
106403001
106403003

106403013

106403011

106403010

106403012

Min.
required

MC
MC 2C-60/380  »G.120/520 T = 2C-1
Us 20/

[} [}
[ ]
o o
o o
o

(¢}
o
o o
o o
o o
[0} [0}

MC 2C

MC
20/520 T
UK
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

: MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. Min. ~ MC2C-80/380 G 120520 T 2C-120/520 T
required us
EU UK
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o o o
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403031 1 o o o
-
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403030 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403036 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ 106403035 1 o o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034 1 o o o
PowerSpeed Vario Lance
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370 106403091 1
¥
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0640 106403095 0
F 4
Abrasive Blasting
SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB 301112493 1 o o o
4-in-1 Lance
- 4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408251 0 [ [
»

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

MC 2C

. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — MC2C-60/380 5c 120/520 T 2C-120/520 T
required us EU UK
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD 106408252 0
’1
Surface Cleaning Rotary
_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H 106403187 0 o o o
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES 106403157 0 o o o
HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O 106403159 0 ©
NOZzZL
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories Ref. no Min. 20-14'1\?)(/:610 P
e required EU
Hose and Connection
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 0 o
&
- & NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 0 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 0 o
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465 0 o
High Pressure Male Coupling
Bamsusf " ADAPTOR 3/ INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 1 °
GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 1 o
| —
‘!f*‘ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 1 o
-
. Nilfisk
e _e 8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
Lw JLI RO LD LA
v

16807


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

-

High Pressure Female Coupling

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH

HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

Brush Washing

- BRUSH INSERT
»
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM
~—

Special Nozzle

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

©Nilfisk

lll]_ng R0

MC 2C

Min. MG

RSO, oquirea  2C-140/610P
1600659 1 °
1604669 1 o
1718 1 o
32541 1 .
61369 1 o
1602945 1 .
10356 1 .
14202 1 o
6400088 1 .
6400087 1 o
18430 1 o

8 v e "1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

Sy

~ PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

r

&

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TurboHammer Nozzle

"

ki .

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 035

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLEHEAD W12 0370

FlexoPower Lance

" FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

©Nilfisk
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MC 2C

Ref. no Min. 2C42g%10P
e required
EU
301002490 1 o
301002491 1 o
301002492 1 o
46921 0 o
46918 0 .
49283 0
106408221 0 o
63251 0 s
106402282 1 o
106408229 0 .
106402281 1 o
106408228 0 o
106408227 0 o

oo ...
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no Min. 2C-1A,1v(|)?610 P
e required EU
Detergent
| &
i ALTO ACIDO 10 L 81204 1 o
ALTO ACTIVE WAX 10 L 81177 1 o
ALTO ALLOSIL 10 L 81237 1 o
ALTO COMBI ACTIVE 10L 81172 1 o
ALTO INTENSIVE 10L 81137 1
ALTO J 25 MULTI 10 L 80923 1 o
ALTO RIMTOP 10 L 80935 1 o
ALTO SAPPHIRE 10 L 81180 1 o
ALTO SUPERPLUS 10 L 81170 1 o
ALTO UNIVERSAL 10 L 80930 1 o
AUTO ACTIVE 10 L 81136 1 o
Filter Pressure Washer
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Min MC
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd 2C-140/610 P
EU
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o
A- SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 1 o
e
‘ B  WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 1 o
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o
Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10
@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991 0 o
A
'&_&) HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767 0 o
'_.? HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983 0 o

&

High Pressure Hose, DN10

©\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924 0 o

O 3 M2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 0 o
HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766 0 o

S
o HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL. 1402916 0 o

©Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

o HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

High Pressure Hose, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH
ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT
Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

Nilfisk

Ref. no.

1402064

1402072

1405569

101405770

301001100

1405666

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610 P

EU
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Brush Rotary

©

-

A
&

Special Lance

€
'\_

Accessories

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR

BRISTLE. LONG

NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY

ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M HOSE

Injector and Foam Sprayer

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

1609325

1801075

6401431

6401432

6400018

6402016

6401193

6400036

6401094

106403168

106403131

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610 P

EU
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories
02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 1 L

[ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM

4

<

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2

HOSE DN6 15 M 1W - 3/8-QC

-HOSE DN6 15M SWIVEL-3/8 F. HOSE REEL
HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIVEL
HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL

(=]
Q
O
©

Liquid Sprayer

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

©Nilfisk
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MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610 P

Min.
EU

Ref. no. required

6401246

106408163 0

6404368 1

6404369

301002275 1

126528620 1

6528613

101406176 0

101117763 0

101406175 0

7110005 0

7110020
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories Ref. no Min. 2C-1A'1v(|)?610 P
T required EU
Spray Gun
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 .
P REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE 0340 INDICATION RING VIOLET 101119735 0
NOZZLE 0350 INDICATION RING BORDEAUX 101119736 1
NOZZLE 0370 INDICATION RING BRONZE 101119737 1 (]
NOZZLE 0640 INDICATION RING GREEN 101119745 1
NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 0 o
TORNADO NOZZLE 0475 301150005 1
Short Lance
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402150 1 o
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Mobile pressure washers MC 2C

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Min MC
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd 2C-14EOL/JG10 P
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 1 o
TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500 106402291 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0700 106402294 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0350 106403001 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1
Tornado Lance
/ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 1 o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o
¥
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o
» / UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403031 1 o
—
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403030 1 o
@ Nilfisk
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Mobile pressure washers

Ideal cold water cleaning for everyday tasks

Accessories

7

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

e

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

7

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

PowerSpeed Vario Lance

e

.«-’ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0370

>

¥

g POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0640

&

¥

Abrasive Blasting

SIMPLE SAND BLASTING UNIT COMPLETE VSB

4-in-1 Lance
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0350 ALUMINUM HEAD
’1
4-IN-1 LANCE INCL 0370 ALUMINUM HEAD
7
»

Surface Cleaning Rotary

_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES
HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O NOZZL

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

106403036

106403035

106403034

106403091

106403095

301112493

106408251

106408252

106403187

106403157
106403159

Min.
required

MC 2C

MC
2C-140/610 P

EU
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